1201 NE 83RD ST, MIAMI FL 33138

Experience the epitome of luxury at this Mediterranean-style
waterfront estate, featuring an impressive 140 ft of water-
frontage. With striking 25 ft ceilings in the living room, this home
offers 10BD/9.5 BA layout, including a spacious primary suite
complete with a sitting area, walk-in closet, and two balconies
offering breathtaking water views. The gourmet kitchen, boasting
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 10 beds

Half Baths: 1

Lot Size Square Feet: 25060 sq ft
Tax Year: 2023

Pool Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County
Original List Price: $11,500,000
MLS ID: A11620676

Building Details

Building Area Total: 12812 sq ft

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: BAYSHORE ESTATES
Bathrooms: 10 baths

Living Square Feet: 8573 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes

Tax Annual Amount: $133,128
Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 5 months ago

DOM: 137

Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Covered

View: Bay, Water

Building Name: BAYSHORE ESTATES Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Barrel Roof

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Primary
Bath Shower, Primary Bath Tub

Amenities & Features

Garage Y/N: Yes

Room Living Room Features: Cottage, Family
Room, Separate Guest/In-Law Quarters, Guest House
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Water Source: Municipal Water

Architectural Style: Attached, Two
Story, Mediterranean

View Y/N: Yes

Pool Features: In Ground

Exterior Features: Barbeque,
Lighting, Open Balcony, Outdoor
Shower

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central

Frontage Type: Bay
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Patio & Porch Features: Deck, Open Balcony, Open
Porch

Spa Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer

Door Features: French Doors

Waterfront Features: Ocean Access

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Bar, Built-in
Features, Closet Cabinetry, French Doors, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar, Cottage, Family
Room, Separate Guest/In-Law Quarters

Flooring: Other, Parquet, Wood
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